RISULTATI FINALI
Verbalizzazione Martedi 20/06 ore 9.30 A.8
o durante lo scritto dei due appelli successivi

9108434
9108106
9106081
9109627
9107225
9108166
9109818
9109975
9105706
9107557
9108421
9107065
9101954
9102869
9061227
9109464
9106134
9105987
9108107
9108793
9101795
9108297
9083855

9109286
9105514
9103252
9107348
9105628
9102827
9100030
9106735
9106198
9101949
9104156
9108019
9106351
9103681
9106076
9108843
9106074
9108001
9108102
9108306
9106143
9106868
9097479
9108055
9106590
9112302
9099605
9106579

Silvi

De Santis
Pietropaoli
Managd
Anastasi
Rando
Carosio
Castagnetti
Cedrone
Ambrogio
Di Maggio
Valery
Busnengo
Fini
Costantino
La Sala
Amadio
Cozzolino
Congedo
Basmadjiev
Di cesare
Ferioli
Matessich
D'lgnazio
Dota

Gui
Carbini
Romani
Ferrara
Andreussi
Di Giacomo
Furcolo
Scipioni

Di Roberto
Caprolu

D Avanti
lannone
Lora
Orsini

La Valle
Galentino
Gentilini
Michiorri
Masala
Lenci
Gualdieri
Mazzarella
Giordani
Mattogno
Mayach
Mastruzzi
La Pinta

Mauro
Marco
Valeria
GUIDO
Sara
Simone
silvia

Luca
Marco
Sebastiano
Antonello
Chiara
Giuseppe
emiliano
Francesco
SAVERIO
simone
Flavio
Carlo
gueorgui
concetta
Marco
Antonio
Giuseppe
mariacristina
Paolo
FRANCESCO
Guido*
elvira maria antonia
giovanni
Roberto
Claudia
Augusto
Federico
marco
Gianpasquale
Marco
Max

paolo
Antonio
alessio
Ivano
andrea
valerio
Francesco
Giordano
fabio
Patrizio
Dante

ali

stefano
silvia

29
29
29
28
27
26
27
27

26
23
24
21
22
23
24
23
23

22

22

19
21

29
28
30 e lode
26
26
28
27
26
25
28
24
24

24
25



9094486
9093843
9106325
9106978
9106220
9112266
9107454

9104179
9108740
9110024
9109520
9108167
9108298
9101729
9106225
9108226
9108305
9108423
9103909
9097335
9105641
9101468
9109407
9105612
9106669
9082642
9105495
9104615
9106951
9104322

9107879
9104603
9106499
9108400

Panzini
Milano
Gattulli

Marchegiani

Idini
Micelli
Martinelli
Giannini
Mazzelli
Mazzuca
Grosso
Zanelli
Rosi
Taddei
Pintus
Ventorino
Perugini
Porcaro
Stabile
Sangiorgio
Tonetto
Valente
Zappone
Ralli
Uras
Pericoli
Tacchi
Risa
Valente
Perrone
Santoro
Zovini
Pisanello
Visconti
Percario
Trani

Giacomo
MASSIMO
Luca
Andrea
michele
Gabriele
massimo
Alessandro
francesco
daniele
Vincenzo
Giulia
Ezio
Andrea
pierpaolo
luca
Bruno
enrico
Stefano
Silvia
Vito
raffaele
matteo
Alessandro
Mirco
Paola
Fabio
andrea
Giaime
Silvano
paolo
Chiara
Emanuele
fabrizio
davide
vincenzo

20
23

19

29
25
30
28
27
28
25
27
23
23
24
22
23

20
NO
20
18

21
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